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Date Start Event Name Location Dismiss Depart Return
Mon 02/12/2024 6:30 pm TMS/THS Spring Parent Meeting for Sports THS Commons
Fri 02/23/2024 11:45 am TMS Softball @ Safford Invitational Safford High School 10:30 am 3:00 pm
Fri 02/23/2024 11:45 am TMS Baseball @ Safford Invitational Safford Middle School 10:30 am 3:15 pm
Sat 02/24/2024 10:00 am TMS Softball @ Safford Invitational Safford High School 8:30 am 7:15 pm
Sat 02/24/2024 10:00 am TMS Baseball @ Safford Invitational Safford High School 8:30 am 7:15 pm
Wed 02/28/2024 4:00 pm TMS Softball @ Safford B Safford Middle School 2:45 pm 5:45 pm
Wed 02/28/2024 4:00 pm TMS Baseball @ Safford B Safford Middle School 2:45 pm 5:45 pm
Tue 03/05/2024 4:00 pm TMS Softball vs. Duncan & Safford B West Ballpark Street 2:45 pm 5:45 pm
Tue 03/05/2024 4:00 pm TMS Baseball vs. Safford B Safford High School 2:45 pm 5:45 pm
Wed 03/06/2024 3:00 pm TMS Softball @ Ft. Thomas FORT THOMAS ELEMENTARY 1:15 pm 5:00 pm
Wed 03/06/2024 3:00 pm TMS Baseball @ Ft. Thomas FORT THOMAS ELEMENTARY 1:15 pm 5:00 pm
Mon 03/11/2024 2:00 pm TMS Baseball @ Pima PIMA Junior High School 12:45 pm 5:45 pm
Mon 03/11/2024 2:00 pm TMS Softball @ Pima PIMA Junior High School 12:45 pm 5:45 pm
Wed 03/13/2024 4:00 pm TMS Softball vs. Morenci West Ballpark Street 2:45 pm 5:45 pm
Wed 03/13/2024 4:00 pm TMS Baseball vs. Morenci West Ballpark Street 2:45 pm 5:45 pm
Mon 03/25/2024 3:30 pm TMS Softball vs. Pima West Ballpark Street 2:15 pm 7:15 pm
Mon 03/25/2024 3:30 pm TMS Baseball vs. Pima West Ballpark Street 2:15 pm 7:15 pm
Wed 03/27/2024 4:00 pm TMS Baseball vs. Safford B West Ballpark Street 2:45 pm 5:45 pm
Wed 03/27/2024 4:00 pm TMS Softball vs. Safford B West Ballpark Street 2:45 pm 5:45 pm
Tue 04/02/2024 4:00 pm TMS Softball vs. Solomon West Ballpark Street 2:45 pm 5:45 pm
Tue 04/02/2024 4:00 pm TMS Baseball vs. Solomon West Ballpark Street 2:45 pm 5:45 pm
Wed 04/03/2024 4:00 pm TMS Baseball vs. Destiny West Ballpark Street 2:45 pm 5:45 pm
Wed 04/03/2024 4:00 pm TMS Softball vs. Destiny West Ballpark Street 2:45 pm 5:45 pm
Thu 04/04/2024 4:00 pm TMS Baseball @ Payson RIM COUNTRY MIDDLE SCHOOL 11:30 am 11:30 pm
Sat 04/06/2024 8:00 am TMS Baseball/Softball Invitational Thatcher High School
Mon 04/08/2024 4:00 pm TMS Baseball @ Globe Globe High School

529 Mayss St
1:15 pm 8:00 pm

Mon 04/08/2024 4:00 pm TMS Softball @ Globe Globe High School
North Street

1:15 pm 8:00 pm

Tue 04/09/2024 4:00 pm TMS Softball @ Safford A Safford High School 2:45 pm 6:15 pm
Tue 04/09/2024 4:00 pm TMS Baseball @ Safford A Safford High School 2:45 pm 6:15 pm
Wed 04/10/2024 4:00 pm TMS Softball @ Morenci Morenci Junior/Senior High School 1:30 pm 7:15 pm
Wed 04/10/2024 4:00 pm TMS Baseball @ Morenci Morenci Junior/Senior High School 1:30 pm 7:15 pm
Mon 04/15/2024 4:00 pm TMS Baseball vs. Payson West Ballpark Street 2:45 pm 7:45 pm
Wed 04/17/2024 4:00 pm TMS Softball @ Miami Miami High School 1:00 pm 8:00 pm
Wed 04/17/2024 4:00 pm TMS Baseball @ Miami Miami High School 1:00 pm 8:00 pm
Tue 04/23/2024 4:30 pm TMS Softball vs. Safford A West Ballpark Street 3:15 pm 8:15 pm
Tue 04/23/2024 4:30 pm TMS Baseball vs. Safford A West Ballpark Street 3:15 pm 8:15 pm
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Mon 04/29/2024 4:00 pm TMS Baseball Conference Tournament

Round 1 vs. Morenci
Thatcher High School 2:45 pm 6:15 pm

Mon 04/29/2024 4:00 pm TMS Softball Conference Tournament
Round 1 vs. Pima

Thatcher High School
West Ballpark Street

2:45 pm 6:15 pm

Wed 05/01/2024 4:00 pm TMS Softball Conference Tournament
Championship

Thatcher High School 2:45 pm 6:15 pm

Wed 05/01/2024 4:00 pm TMS Baseball Conference Tournament
Championships

Thatcher High School 2:45 pm 6:15 pm


